10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Case

Kenneth H. Prochnow (SBN 112983)
Chiles and Prochnow, LLP

2600 El Camino Real

Suite 412

Palo Alto, CA 94306

Telephone: 650-812-0400

Facsimile: 650-812-0404

email: kprochnow@chilesprolaw.com

Attorneys For Creditor Charles H. Moore

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
SAN JOSE DIVISION

IN RE: Case No.: 13-51589-SLJ-11

TECHNOLOGY PROPERTIES LIMITED, Chapter 11
LLC, a California corporation,
Date: October 1, 2014

Debtor. Time: 2:00 p.m.

Place: Courtroom 3099
280 South First Street
San Jose, California

CREDITOR CHARLES H. MOORE’S MOTION TO APPOINT CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE AND TO
REMOVE DEBTOR-IN-POSSESSION

Creditor Charles H. Moore hereby moves the Court for an order appointing a chapter 11
trustee and removing the debtor-in-possession pursuant to 11 U.S.C. Section 1104(a)(2) and
1104(a)(1) (Creditor Moore's "Motion™).

Creditor Moore's Motion will be based on this motion, the notice of hearing, the
memorandum of points and authorities, the request for judicial notice, the declaration of
Charles H. Moore and all the papers, records, and pleadings on file in this action, and such
other evidence as may be presented at the hearing on this motion.

Dated: September 3, 2014 Chiles and Prochnow, LLP

By: /sl Kenneth H. Prochnow
Kenneth H. Prochnow, Attorneys for
Creditor Charles H. Moore

CREDITOR CMOORE MOTION TO APP’T TRUSTEE, ETC.-1
{2655/06/00040760.DOCX}

13-51589 Doc# 525 Filed: 09/03/14 Entered: 09/03/14 22:10:26 Page 1 of
1



mailto:kprochnow@chilesprolaw.com



