1 2 3 4	Kenneth H. Prochnow (SBN 112983) Chiles and Prochnow, LLP 2600 El Camino Real Suite 412 Palo Alto, CA 94306 Telephone: 650-812-0400 Facsimile: 650-812-0404 email: kprochnow@chilesprolaw.com	
5	eman. kprociniow @ ciniesprotaw.com	
6	Attorneys For Creditor Charles H. Moore	
7		
8	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT	
9	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
10	SAN JOSE DIVISION	
11	IN RE:	Case No.: 13-51589-SLJ-11
12	TECHNOLOGY PROPERTIES LIMITED, LLC, a California corporation,	Chapter 11
13	Debtor.	Date: October 1, 2014 Time: 2:00 p.m. Place: Courtroom 3099
14 15		280 South First Street San Jose, California
16		
17	CREDITOR CHARLES H. MOORE'S MOTION TO APPOINT CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE AND TO	
18	REMOVE DEBTOR-IN-POSSESSION	
19	Creditor Charles H. Moore hereby moves the Court for an order appointing a chapter 11	
20	trustee and removing the debtor-in-possession pursuant to 11 U.S.C. Section 1104(a)(2) and	
21	1104(a)(1) (Creditor Moore's "Motion").	
22	Creditor Moore's Motion will be based on this motion, the notice of hearing, the	
23	memorandum of points and authorities, the request for judicial notice, the declaration of	
24	Charles H. Moore and all the papers, records, and pleadings on file in this action, and such	
25	other evidence as may be presented at the hearing on this motion.	
26	Dated: September 3, 2014 Ch	niles and Prochnow, LLP
27	By:/s/Kenneth H. Prochnow	
28	Kenneth H. Prochnow, Attorneys for Creditor Charles H. Moore	
	CREDITOR CMOORE MOTION TO APP'T TRUSTEE, ETC 1	

CREDITOR CMOORE MOTION TO APP'T TRUSTEE, ETC.- 1

Case 13-51589 Doc# 525 Filed: 09/03/14 Entered: 09/03/14 22:10:26 Page 1 of